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SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Steelway Ltd. (in receivership) 
Subjective Audio (Towers, Robert, trading as) . . . . 
Summerset Jewellery (Nelson, Brian James, trading as) 
The Hamilton Book Seller Ltd. (Wholesale Division only) 
Tiedemann Electronics Ltd. 
Topline Foods (L. J. Carston, trading as) 
Union Engineering Ltd. . . 
Wagstaff, K. B. and Co. (Wagstaff, Keith Bruce, trading as) 
Wassell Stuart and Co. Ltd. 
Western Motors (Wholesale) Ltd. . . . . . . 
Witzend Crafts (Embleton, John Joseph, trading as) . . . . 
Zemar Studios (Drake, Ronald Lewis and Leigh, May, trading as) .. 

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of March 1983. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
29/11/82 

31/5/82 
28/1/83 
28/2/82 
31/5/82 

31/10/82 
27/1/83 
31/3/81 

31/12/82 
31/12/82 
30/11/82 
31/12/82 

877 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Havelock North 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Northcote 
Whangarei 
Wanganui 
Timaru 
Marua 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1983/1 

PURSUANT to the· Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Bizzie-Fingers Ceramic Studio (Warbrick, Vera Margaret, trading as) 
C. and R. Sanders Ltd. 
Coxhead, Gerald . . . . . . 
Gourmet Express Ltd. (including Sweet Memories) 
Paulmen Engineering Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Ran$itikei Steel Craft Co. Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Seaside Ceramic Studio (Hendriksen, Evelyn Elizabeth, trading as) .. 
Walsh P. Engineering . . . . . . . . 
Waltons Ceramic Studio (Walton, William, H., trading as) . . . . 
Wanganui Ceramic Studio (Smith, Michael John and Robins, Joanne, trading as) 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

A. C. Yacht Centre (Ashton, John Tod and Coxhead, Gerald, trading as) 
Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd .. . 
Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd .. . 
Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd .. . 
Alldritt, Charles .. 
Bank of New South Wales .. 
Canopies and Accessories Ltd. . . 
Commercial Bank of Australia Ltd., The . . . . 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

17 /1/83 
1/1/82 
1/5/79 

I 1/1/83 
7/1/83 
1/2/83 

25/1/83 
1/10/82 
1/12/82 

1/2/83 

Glenies Stainless Steel (Glenie, Peter Neville Henry and Harrison, Gilbert Milton, trading as) 
Hazelwood Handicrafts (Gedge, Lawrence Walter and Diedre Carole, trading as) . . . 
Lakeland Steel Products Ltd. . . . . . . 
Ray Adolph Enpneering (Adolph, Raymond Ernest, trading as) 
Rawinson, Wilham Patrick . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Times-Age Press Ltd. . . . . . . . . 
Wanganui Lapidary Supplies (Turner, Norman James and Nancy Christina, trading as) 

Dated at Wellington this 24th day of March 1983. 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 

Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Returns 
Bulls WG 
Christchurch CH 
Dunedin 
Queenstown 
Auckland 
Bulls 
Wanganui 
Napier 
Auckland 
Wanganui 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

1/1/83 
1/6/81 
1/6/81 
1/6/81 

31/12/82 
30/9/82 

31/12/82 
30/9/82 

31/10/82 
31/11/82 

19/1/83 
31/12/82 
31/12/82 
30/11/82 
31/1/83 

DN 
DN 
AK 
WG 
WG 
NA 
AK 
WG 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Dunedin 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Rotorua 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Masterton 
Wanganui 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 


