# SCHEDULE II—continued

# LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of License	•	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On				
Steelway Ltd. (in receivership)		 	 			29/11/82	Dunedin
Subjective Audio (Towers, Robert, trading as)		 	 			31/5/82	Auckland
Summerset Jewellery (Nelson, Brian James, trading as)		 	 			28/1/83	Auckland
The Hamilton Book Seller Ltd. (Wholesale Division only)		 	 				Hamilton
Tiedemann Electronics Ltd.		 	 			31/5/82	Havelock North
Topline Foods (L. J. Carston, trading as)		 	 			31/10/82	Palmerston North
Union Engineering Ltd.		 	 			27/1/83	Auckland
Wagstaff, K. B. and Co. (Wagstaff, Keith Bruce, trading as)		 ٠	 			31/3/81	Northcote
Wassell Stuart and Co. Ltd.		 				31/12/82	Whangarei
Western Motors (Wholesale) Ltd		 	 			31/12/82	Wanganui
Witzend Crafts (Embleton, John Joseph, trading as)		 	 			30/11/82	Timaru
Zemar Studios (Drake, Ronald Lewis and Leigh, May, trac	ling as)	 	 			31/12/82	Marua
Dated at Wellington this 24th day of March 1983.						VONE C	

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1983/1

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

# SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

	Name of Lic	ensee				. (	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Port Holding Record of Sales Tax Returns
Coxhead, Gerald Gourmet Express Ltd. (including Paulmen Engineering Ltd. Rangitikei Steel Craft Co. Ltd. Seaside Ceramic Studio (Hendri	s Sweet Memoric ksen, Evelyn Eli n, William, H., 1	es) zabeth, trading as	  ading as	  )			17/1/83 1/1/82 1/5/79 11/1/83 7/1/83 1/2/83 25/1/83 1/10/82 1/12/82 1/2/83	Bulls Christchurch Dunedin Queenstown Auckland Bulls Wanganui Napier Auckland Wanganui	WG CH DN DN AK WG WG NA AK WG

# **SCHEDULE II**

# LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

		Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On							
A. C. Yacht Centre (Ashton, John Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	•••				1/1/83 1/6/81 1/6/81 1/6/81 31/12/82 30/9/82	Dunedin Auckland Christchurch Wellington Auckland Wellington
Canopies and Accessories Ltd. Commercial Bank of Australia Ltd. Glenies Stainless Steel (Glenie, Peter Hazelwood Handicrafts (Gedge, La Lakeland Steel Products Ltd. Ray Adolph Engineering (Adolph, Rawinson, William Patrick. Times-Age Press Ltd. Wanganui Lapidary Supplies (Turn	The er Nevill wrence V	le Henry a Walter and d Ernest, t	nd Harr I Diedre rading a	ison, Gilber Carole, trans	t Milto ding as)	n, trading	as)		31/12/82 30/9/82 31/10/82 31/11/82 19/1/83 31/12/82 31/12/82	Rotorua Wellington Hamilton Hamilton Rotorua Rotorua Rotorua Masterton Wanganui
Dated at Wellington this 24th day of March 1983.										

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.